22 CORRIDA AMIGOS CORREDORES

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33

Numero Nome

297
91
263
105
261
138

98

90
78
267
165
290
46
260
190
47
94
231
64

259
283
294
127

265
181

87
25
101
160
148

205
225

80

NILO LIMA ARAUJO

ANTONIO MARIA BATISTA MENEZES
MATHEUS JOAQUIM ROSA
FABIANO FIGUEIREDO CONCEICAO
RUAN GOMES DOS SANTOS
ALBERTO ROCHA

EDGARD PEREIRA NETO

LEONARDO MARTINS VALADARES
FRANK NEVES DE CARVALHO
FABRICIO BASTOS

YAN BARBOSA DE SOUZA

MARCELO VITOR GOMES MANHAES
GUALBER ANTONIO SANTOS

JOSE CARLOS PAULINO DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTO GOMES DA SILVA

DANIEL SOUZA RODRIGUES
LEANDRO RODRIGUES NOGUEIRA
PAULO SERGIO FERREIRA MAGRO
FILIPE CARVALHO AMARAL

ELIMAR DE ALBUQUERQUE
FABIO HENRIQUE PEIXOTO
NILTON DE ALMEIDA

VINICIUS ABREU DOS SANTOS

JONATAS MOREIRA PEIXOTO

MATEUS BIANCHINI FALCAO
MONTEIRO

FERNANDO SOUZA MANHAES
VANTUIL PINHEIRO

RENATO BARRETO CORTES
MAICON EUFRASIO DE MATOS
EDSON LUIS DOS SANTOS

WILERSON BARROSO DA SILVA

JOAO ROBERTO FERNANDES
MARTINS

RICARDO LEITE DE FREITAS

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M1824
M3539
M1824
M3539
M1824
M5559

M4044

M3034
M3034
M3034
M1824
M2529
M5054
M4044
M5054
M2529
M1824
M4549
M3539

M4044
M3539
M4549
M3034

MO0017
M1824

M2529
M1824
M4044
M2529
M4044

M3034
M0017

M3034

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

VITAL RUNNING
ANIMUS

ANIMUS

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

VITAL RUNNING
SPEED RUN
MOVIMENTE RUN
VELOZ PORTO DO ACU
PRIME7FIT
THOR FURAAO
ANIMUS

PEROLA CAPIXABA

DEUS E FIEL
JR ACESSORIA

FERA AE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ANIMUS

FERA

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

ANIMUS

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

PRIME7FIT

MOVIMENTE RUN
VELOZ PORTO DO AGU

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

PORTO DO AGCU
JR ACESSORIA

IFFRUN

Ritmo
00:03:24
00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:36
00:03:42
00:03:52

00:03:54

00:03:54
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:07
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:21

00:04:22
00:04:26
00:04:29
00:04:29

00:04:30

00:04:31

00:04:32
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:35

00:04:35

00:04:36

00:04:36

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
17,66 00:16:59
17,14 00:17:30
17,00 00:17:39
16,67 00:18:00
16,23 00:18:29
15,53 00:19:19
15,41 00:19:28
15,36 00:19:32
15,20 00:19:44
15,09 00:19:53
14,90 00:20:08
14,90 00:20:08
14,86 00:20:11
14,60 00:20:33
14,22 00:21:06
14,11 00:21:16
13,91 00:21:34
13,85 00:21:40
13,81 00:21:43
13,74 00:21:50
13,52 00:22:11
13,40 00:22:23
13,36 00:22:27
13,33 00:22:30
13,27 00:22:36
13,22 00:22:42
13,14 00:22:50
13,11 00:22:53
13,11 00:22:53
13,10 00:22:54
13,09 00:22:55
13,04 00:23:00
13,03 00:23:01
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22 CORRIDA AMIGOS CORREDORES

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48

49

50

51

52
53
54

55

56

57

58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65

Numero Nome

149

196
199
252
262
182
11

278
192
145

61
269
216
152

139

211

65

66

92
237

126

198

235

49

167
142

250
48
276
70
85

GIOVANI ALVES VALADARES

ELVIS DAVID CARDOSO NASCIMENTO
VAGNER DAS DORES RODRIGUES
JOELSON JUNIOR

YAN BARRETO PINHEIRO

ANTONIO LEITE NETO

EDILSON NETO DA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA CRESPO
ELIEZIO DA SILVA
ROBERTO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

VINICIUS ALCANTARA CUNHA LIMA
RONI LISBOA
SAULO VIANNA DE LIMA

GUILHERME BARCELOS DRUMOND
COUTINHO

CHARLES MAURICIO SILVA RIBEIRO

MAURICIO DA SILVA SAMPAIO

DOUGLAS DE ALMEIDA LEAL
AZEVEDO

GUSTAVO FELIPE RODRIGUES
BARRETO

SANDRO WALLACE RODRIGUES SILVA
LUCAS BELLO
JULIO CESAR DOS SANTOS CARDOSO

MOISES CHEBABE ANDRADE

JAIR CARDOSO MARIANO

LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO

EMERSON HEVERTON CAMILO
BARROS

VICTOR VIANNA SALES
JOEL DE SA ROSA

GUSTAVO PEREIRA DA HORA
EDIVANDRO LAUREANO DA SILVA
MARCOS LUIS RIBEIRO

JOSEMAR LAGE DE SOUZA
RODRIGO ALMEIDA DE AZEVEDO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.

M4549

M3034
M3539
M4549
M0017
M6064
M5559

M1824
M6570
M5054

M3539
M5054
M3539
M4044

M4549

M4044

M3539

M3539

M4549
M2529
M4549

M2529

M5559

M4044

M2529

M3034
M5054

M3539
M3034
M4549
M4044
M4549

CIl.Fx.

©

Equipe
AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ
PEROLA CAPIXABA

PEREGRINO
JR ACESSORIA
ANIMUS

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

VELOZ PORTO DO ACU
PEROLA CAPIXABA
AMIGOSCORREDORESD

ECAMPOSRJ
RICARDO CARDOSO

ANIMUS
MOVIMENTE RUN
AMIGOSCORREDORESD

ECAMPOSRJ

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

ACADEMIA GEORGE
DOMINGUES

VITAL RUNNING

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

ACADEMIA GEORGE
DOMINGUES

BIKE EXPRESS COURIER
VELOZ PORTO DO ACU

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

PRIME7FIT

MOVIMENTE RUN
VITAL RUNNING

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

Ritmo

00:04:37

00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:42
00:04:45
00:04:46

00:04:48
00:04:50

00:04:52

00:04:52
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:57

00:04:58

00:04:59

00:04:59

00:05:00

00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:04

00:05:04

00:05:04

00:05:04

00:05:06

00:05:13
00:05:13

00:05:13
00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:16

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
13,02 00:23:03
12,88 00:23:17
12,83 00:23:23
12,77 00:23:30
12,76 00:23:31
12,62 00:23:46
12,59 00:23:50
12,52 00:23:58
12,40 00:24:12
12,34 00:24:19
12,33 00:24:20
12,20 00:24:36
12,15 00:24:41
12,14 00:24:43
12,06 00:24:52
12,06 00:24:53
12,04 00:24:55
11,99 00:25:01
11,98 00:25:02
11,96 00:25:05
11,86 00:25:18
11,86 00:25:18
11,83 00:25:22
11,83 00:25:22
11,75 00:25:32
11,52 00:26:03
11,49 00:26:06
11,49 00:26:06
11,44 00:26:13
11,44 00:26:14
11,41 00:26:18
11,41 00:26:18
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22 CORRIDA AMIGOS CORREDORES

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

66

67
68

69
70
71

72
73
74
75

76
77

78

79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86

87

88

89

90
91

92

93
94

95

96
97

Numero

124

257
133

120
83
55

156
227
242
88

79
128

135

28
253
247
169
102

62

228
95

180

164

117

81
140

147

31
45

57

82
23

Nome

VICTOR HUGO PEREIRA FRANCO

EVERALDO ANDRADE PINTO
THIAGO ALVES MAGALHAES

ALCILENIO ALVES PESSANHA
DANIEL TEIXEIRA RAMOS
ANTONIO OLEGARIO GOMES NETO

IGOR CARDOSO DA SILVA
JOSE SARTUNINO BARCELOS
NILTON BERGOMI SILVA

RENATO GOMES DE SOUZA VALE
JUNIOR

VINICIUS BRASILEIRO MATOS
PAULO CESAR SANTOS

MAICON AZEVEDO DOS SANTOS

FELIPE CARDOSO ZACARAIS
RAFAEL OSORIO ROCHA
ROSSINE PERALVA

MARLON GOMES DE ARAUJO

CARLOS EDUARDO PESSANHA DA
SILVA

RODRIGO PINTO RIBEIRO GOMES

PABLO FERREIRA GONCALVES

ALUIZIO DOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS
MORAES

HUMBERTO SAMYN NOBRE OLIVEIRA

PAULO JUCELINO MIGUEL DE
OLIVEIRA

LEONARDO XAVIER BATISTA
SANTANA

WALTER JOSE GARCIA MAIA
ALEXANDRE SANTOS OLIVEIRA

ANDRE LUIS SIQUEIRA BARROSO

LUCAS DE SOUZA SERAFIM

JOAO LUCAS RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
LEANDRO

MARCOS DOS SANTOS BARCELOS

IZAIAS DE SOUZA SILVA
LUCAS ZACARIAS MONTEIRO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.

M3539

M5559
M4044

M5054
M3034
M4044

M1824
M5054
M3539
M3034

M4044
M3034

M3034

M4044
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3034

M3539

M3539
M7199

M4549

M3539

M3539

M6064
M5054

M5054

M3034
M3034

M5559

M6570
M2529

CIl.Fx.
10

4

10

10
11

11
11

12
12

13

13
12
14

14

13

14

10

15

16

15
16

Equipe
AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ
ANIMUS

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

VELOZ PORTO DO ACU
JR ACESSORIA

ANIMUS
AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

PRIME7FIT
PRIME7FIT

VELOZ PORTO DO ACU

EQUIPE ROMULO
SANTOS

JR ACESSORIA
BATALHAO SUEZ

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

VELOZ PORTO DO AGU

EQUIPE PETRALHA -
PETRALHA ACADEMIA

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

LUCAS
RC CONSULTORIA
RUNNING

FERA AE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Ritmo

00:05:20

00:05:20
00:05:21

00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:24

00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:30

00:05:31

00:05:31
00:05:32

00:05:34

00:05:34
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:37

00:05:38

00:05:39
00:05:39

00:05:43

00:05:45

00:05:48

00:05:49

00:05:49

00:05:54

00:05:55

00:05:58

00:05:59

00:06:01
00:06:02

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
11,26 00:26:38
11,26 00:26:39
11,23 00:26:43
11,21 00:26:46
11,20 00:26:47
11,12 00:26:59
10,99 00:27:18
10,96 00:27:22
10,91 00:27:30
10,89 00:27:33
10,86 00:27:37
10,86 00:27:38
10,78 00:27:49
10,77 00:27:51
10,74 00:27:56
10,71 00:28:00
10,68 00:28:05
10,67 00:28:07
10,65 00:28:10
10,63 00:28:14
10,61 00:28:16
10,50 00:28:34
10,42 00:28:47
10,34 00:29:01
10,31 00:29:06
10,30 00:29:07
10,17 00:29:30
10,14 00:29:35
10,07 00:29:48
10,01 00:29:58
9,96 00:30:07
9,94 00:30:10
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22 CORRIDA AMIGOS CORREDORES

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

98

99
100
101
102

103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Numero Nome

123

69
20
203
210

154
137

241
74
104
277
38

249
42

107
13
34

243
119
282
37

223

153

281
161
72
184
188
39
29
21

ANDRE RABELO GONGALVES
PEREIRA

LUCIANO RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
MAURICIO ANDRADE DE DEUS
GASTAO MENDONGA BARRETO

GILBERTO CORREA NASCIMENTO
FILHO

RAUFY GOMES DA SILVA DE LANES
ANTONIO JOSE TERRA AZEVEDO

FERNANDO MENDONCA BARRETO
DIEGO DA SILVA SALES

OTAVIO MANHAES DE QUEIROZ
THIAGO CORREA

LUIZ FERNANDO ROSA MENDES
ANDRE DE SOUSA HIRABAE
HERCULES RIBEIRO SIMONI
MARCOS PEREIRA MOREIRA

JOSINEI TOME

ALEX ALVES

MARCELO MARTELLI

LUCIANO ROMERO DA SILVA ADENES
ANTONIO REIS CARVALHO

IGOR VELASCO RIBEIRO

PAULO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA
ARTHEMUS PUGLIESI

MARCOS ANDRE DE A. ARAUJO
LEANDRO BARROS MENEZES

WILSON NEVES DE SOUZA RANGEL

ROVILSON RICK DE CARVALHO
WAGNER JOSE DE SOUZA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS COSTA SILVA
EDVAR FREITAS CHAGAS JUNIOR
ALBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVA
CARLOS EDUARDO BIANCHI
JOSE MARCELO DE FREITAS
FERNANDO DA COSTA BASTOS

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.

M5054

M5054
M5054
M5054
M3034

M3539
M3539

M4549
M3539
M1824
M3539
M4044
M4549
M5054
M5559

M3034
M3539
M4044
M3034
M2529
M1824
MO0017
M4549
M4549
M4044

M6064

M5559
M4044
M6064
M5054
M4549
M5054
M4549
M1824

CIl.Fx.
10

11
12
13
17

17
18

11
19
8
20
15
12
14
6

18
21
16
19
10
9
4
13
14
17

18

15
15
16
16
10

Equipe

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

CORPORARTE

VELOZ PORTO DO AGU

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

IFFRUN

VELOZ PORTO DO AGU
IFFRUN

PRIME7FIT

RT TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL

PRIME7FIT
RICARDO CARDOSO

RICARDO CARDOSO
FLAVIO LOPES

RT TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

VELOZ PORTO DO ACU
VELOZ PORTO DO ACU
BE 1 JOAO
CDL

PEROLA CAPIXABA

Ritmo

00:06:02

00:06:02
00:06:05
00:06:06

00:06:06

00:06:08
00:06:11

00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:21

00:06:22

00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:30
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:41

00:06:49

00:06:51
00:06:51
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:06:58
00:07:03
00:07:05

00:07:09

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel.

9,94

9,93
9,86
9,84

9,83

9,79
9,70

9,69
9,67
9,67
9,58
9,55
9,54
9,46

9,41

9,37
9,36
9,36
9,34
9,34
9,24
9,05
9,03
9,02
8,98

8,80

8,75
8,75
8,64
8,61
8,61
8,51
8,47

8,38

Tempo

00:30:10

00:30:12
00:30:26
00:30:29

00:30:32

00:30:39
00:30:55

00:30:57
00:31:01
00:31:01
00:31:19
00:31:25
00:31:26
00:31:43

00:31:52

00:32:02
00:32:03
00:32:04
00:32:07
00:32:07
00:32:29
00:33:10
00:33:14
00:33:15
00:33:24

00:34:06

00:34:16
00:34:17
00:34:44
00:34:50
00:34:51
00:35:16
00:35:24

00:35:47
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22 CORRIDA AMIGOS CORREDORES

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141

142

143

144

145
146

147

148
149
150
151
152

Numero Nome

296
171
166
244
201
293
300
103
292

125

50

114

35

270
26

122

288
173
193

289

FELIPE BARROS PEREIRA CRESPO
RENAN DA SILVA BARCELOS

ALEX RANGEL

FREDERICO CORDEIRO FREITAS
LEANDRO MAMEDE

LEONARDO MARCHIOR BANDEIRA
GUSTAVO TAVARES MACHADO
IGOR DOS PASSOS BASTOS
RICARDO CARDOSO

GUSTAVO MACHADO DE CARVALHO

PAULO BRANDAO DE SOUZA E SILVA

ERICSON FARIA PESSANHA JUNIOR

GERVASIO GOMES CORDEIRO NETO

THIAGO AVILA FLORIM

RODRIGO CORDEIRO CARDOSO

JORGE FELIPI ALMEIDA DIAS

ROBERTO ESCUDINE JUNIOR
BRUNO DOS SANTOS ESTEVES
ELIEL DE OLIVEIRA BRANDAO
VALTAIR VERONEZ MAGNAGO

HENRIQUE BASTOS CRESPO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4549
M4549
M3539
M3034
M3034

M2529

M5054

M6570

M4549

M3034
M3539

M3034

M5054
M3539
M5054
M5054
M4044

Cl.Fx.
22
23
20
24
17
18
25
21
22

11

17

19

23
26

24

18
27
19
20
19

Equipe

VELOZ PORTO DO ACU
VELOZ PORTO DO ACU
PORTO DO ACU
TOYOTA

RL CONSULTORIA
RUNNING

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

FERA AE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

MOVIMENTE RUN

RT TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL

AMIGOSCORREDORESD
ECAMPOSRJ

CDL
VELOZ PORTO DO ACU
PEROLA CAPIXABA
X-PECASBOXCAR
MOVIMENTE RUN

Ritmo
00:07:14
00:07:18
00:07:20
00:07:25
00:07:33
00:07:33
00:07:40
00:07:47
00:07:56

00:08:15

00:08:15

00:08:17
00:08:29

00:08:33

00:08:43

00:08:57

00:09:06
00:09:27
00:09:52
00:11:44
00:12:28

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel.
8,30
8,21
8,19
8,09
7,95
7,95
7,83
7,72
7,56

7,28

7,27

7,24

7,07

7,02

6,89

6,70

6,59
6,35
6,08
5,12
4,81

Tempo
00:36:08
00:36:32
00:36:38
00:37:06
00:37:43
00:37:45
00:38:20
00:38:53
00:39:42

00:41:13
00:41:16

00:41:26
00:42:26

00:42:43

00:43:34
00:44:47

00:45:30
00:47:14
00:49:21
00:58:39
01:02:21
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